
SALT LAKE CITY ARTS COUNCIL 
2021 - 2022 City Arts Grants Awards 

Last Updated - 1/24/2022

GENERAL SUPPORT

Organization Award

Art Access 5,500.00$                              

Artists of Utah 2,650.00$                              

Ashley Anderson Dances 2,650.00$                              

Bad Dog Arts 7,750.00$                              

Center for Documentary Expression and Art 8,600.00$                              

Craft Lake City 5,650.00$                              

Gina Bachauer International Piano Foundation* 3,600.00$                              

Grassroots Shakespeare Company 4,000.00$                              

Junction Dance Co 5,000.00$                              

Pioneer Theatre Company 5,750.00$                              

Plan-B Theatre Company 7,000.00$                              

Repertory Dance Theatre 8,700.00$                              

Ririe-Woodbury Dance Company 8,250.00$                              

Salt Lake Acting Company 9,900.00$                              

Salt Lake Film Society 6,000.00$                              

Salty Cricket Composers Collective 8,500.00$                              

Shangó Music and Dance, DBA Samba Fogo 5,750.00$                              

Spy Hop Productions Inc. 10,200.00$                            

Tanner Dance 7,500.00$                              

The Mundi Project 9,000.00$                              

Torrey House Press 5,500.00$                              

Utah Arts Alliance 5,750.00$                              

Utah Arts Festival 5,750.00$                              

Utah Cultural Alliance Foundation* 6,200.00$                              

Utah Film Center 10,200.00$                            

Utah Museum of Contemporary Art 9,500.00$                              

Utah Museum of Fine Arts (UMFA) 9,700.00$                              

Utah Symphony | Utah Opera 8,600.00$                              

UtahPresents 9,900.00$                              

Total General Support 203,050.00$                          

PROJECT SUPPORT Round 1

Organization Awarded

ArtsBridge at the University of Utah 2,000.00$                              

Ballet West 5,500.00$                              

Better Days 2,750.00$                              



Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Salt Lake 4,000.00$                              

Children's Media Workshop 2,750.00$                              

Clever Octopus Inc 3,000.00$                              

Community Building Services 500.00$                                 

Deseret Experimental Opera 1,250.00$                              

Fit To Recover 1,750.00$                              

Great Basin Baroque 2,500.00$                              

Heart & Soul 5,500.00$                              

Italian American Civic League 500.00$                                 

Mestizo Institute of Culture & Arts (MICA) 2,250.00$                              

Milad Mozari's Non-profit 2,000.00$                              

Nitya Nritya Foundation 500.00$                                 

NOVA Chamber Music Series 1,250.00$                              

NOW-ID 500.00$                                 

Odyssey House, Inc. 500.00$                                 

Pygmalion Productions 2,500.00$                              

Queer Spectra Arts Festival 500.00$                                 

Sackerson 2,250.00$                              

Sara Caldiero 500.00$                                 

SB Dance 1,000.00$                              

Sundance Institute 6,250.00$                              

TEDxSaltLakeCity 500.00$                                 

The Grand Theatre 2,500.00$                              

University of Utah College of Fine Arts 5,250.00$                              

University of Utah School of Music 1,000.00$                              

Utah Blues Society 3,000.00$                              

Utah District Auditions, Metropolitan Opera National Council 500.00$                                 

Utah Humanities 1,750.00$                              

Wasatch Theatre Company 2,250.00$                              

Westminster College Classical Greek Theatre Festival 500.00$                                 
Total Project Support Round 1 69,250.00$                                

ARTIST IN THE CLASSROOM 

Organization Award

Ashley Anderson @ Escalante Elementary 2,000.00$                              

Bad Dog Arts @ Mountain View Elementary 2,000.00$                              

Kristen Schiel @ Indian Hills Elementary 2,000.00$                              

Plan-B Theatre Company @ The Open Classroom 2,000.00$                              

Kristen Schiel @ Bonneville Elementary 2,000.00$                              

NA @ Franklin Elementary 2,000.00$                              

Sunny Cate @ Hawthorne Elementary 2,000.00$                              

Tanner Dance @ Ensign Elementary 2,000.00$                              

Tanner Dance @ Uintah Elementary 2,000.00$                              

Total AITC Grants 18,000.00$                            



PROJECT SUPPORT Round 2

Organization Awarded
Banded Black/Salt Lake Juneteenth 7,500.00$                                   

Bomba Marilé 500.00$                                      

David Ross Fetzer Foundation for Emerging Artists 2,750.00$                                   

Discovery Gateway Children's Museum 1,750.00$                                   

GK Folks Foundation 3,000.00$                                   

Glendale Community Council 1,500.00$                                   

Great Salt Lake Fringe 3,250.00$                                   

Kaladharaa Dance 1,000.00$                                   

Kostopulos Dream Foundation/Camp Kostopulos 5,750.00$                                   

Listener's Community Radio, KRCL 90.9 fm 3,500.00$                                   

Liv C. Smith 1,000.00$                                   

Mauro Romualdo DBA Salt Lake Capoeira 1,750.00$                                   

Mitsu Salmon 500.00$                                      

NeighborWorks® Salt Lake (NWSL) 6,000.00$                                   

Oquirrh West Project 1,750.00$                                   

Pacific Island Knowledge 2 Action Resources (PIK2AR) 3,000.00$                                   

Performing Arts Coalition (PAC) 500.00$                                      

Pinnacle Acting Company 1,250.00$                                   

Salt Lake Academy of Music (SLAM) 3,500.00$                                   

Salt Lake Symphony 4,000.00$                                   

Society for Preservation & Propagation of Eastern Arts 1,000.00$                                   

Story Crossroads 1,000.00$                                   

Stuart Pimsler Dance & Theater 1,000.00$                                   

Tanner Humanities Center 1,500.00$                                   

The Blocks, SLC 3,000.00$                                   

The Leonardo 4,000.00$                                   

Truth in Comedy / Byron Stamps 2,000.00$                                   

University Neighborhood Partners (University of Utah) 1,500.00$                                   

Utopia Early Music 500.00$                                      

Total Project Support Round 2 69,250.00$                                


